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TUL=NTIV6iHF 2—IFILT7OvY
0.251 A @ 24 VDC

12/24/48 VDC, iR 7217 IV AT
9.6~60 VDC

HR—h

HR—b

A

IP30

36 X 135 X 95 mm
498 g

DINL—=ILR IV T4, 94— VIV T4 T (FTartvh)

EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP: -10~60°C
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP-T: -40~75°C

-40~85°C

5~95% (fEEHECL)

UL 61010-2-201, EN 62368-1(LVD)

EN 55032/35

CISPR 32, FCC Part 15B Class A

IEC 61000-4-2 ESD:3#Efih:6 kV; 5 5:8 kV
IEC 61000-4-3 RS:80 MHz~1 MHz:20 V/m
IEC 61000-4-4 EFT:EJR: 2 kV;55:2 kV
IEC 61000-4-5 H—:EIR:2 kV;iE5:2 kV

IEC 61000-4-6 CS:10 V
IEC 61000-4-8 PFMF

EN 50121-4
IEC 60068-2-6
IEC 60068-2-27

IEC 60068-2-32

2,174,016 KFfE

Telcordia (Bellcore), GB

S5

Moxatt B mIRE S #5858
http://www.ibsjapan.co.jp/tech/details/product-warranty-policy/index.html
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(RJ45325%) %121$100/1000BaseSFP+) it
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP 8 2 -10~60°C
EDS-2010-ML-2GTXSFP-T 8 2 -40~75°C
e (1)
SFPEY 21—/l
SEP-1GEZXLC SFPEY21—/b, 1000BaseEZXAR— bk X1, LCOARY#Z, 110 km{zrix, 0~60°C ENMERE
SFP-1GEZXLC-120 SFPEZ2—/l, 1000BaseEZXR—k X1, LCO®XY %, 120 kmirix, 0~60°C BIERE
SFP-1GLHLC SFPEY2—)b, 1000BaseLHR— bk X 1, LCO R 42, 30 kmiz%, 0~60°C BI{ERE
SFP-1GLHXLC SFPEY2—/b, 1000BaseLHXR—k X1, LCO®R T4, 40 kmfziX, 0~60°C EMERE
SEP-1GLSXLC SFPEY1—IL, 1000BaseLSXH— k X 1, LCI R4, 500 m {5, 0~60°C BHERE
SEP-1GLXLC SFPEY2—/b, 1000BaseLX K — k X 1, LCOAZ 44, 10 kmiEE, 0~60°C BIERRE
SEP-1GSXLC SFPEJ1—L, 1000BaseSXA— kX 1, LCI%442, 300/550 mizsE, 0~60°C BHERE
SFP-1GZXLC SFPEY 12—/, 1000BaseZXR— bk X 1, LCO R4, 80 km{zi%, 0~60°C BIfERE
SFP-1GLHLC-T SFPEY2—/b, 1000BaseLHR— bk X 1, LCO X%, 30 km{zi%, -40~85°C BIfERE
SFP-1GLHXLC-T SFPEY2—/b, 1000BaseLHXR— bk X1, LCORTZ, 40 kmiziX, -40~85°C BIERE
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SFPEY21—Jb, 1000BaseLSXR— b X1, LCOIRY %, 500 m{ziX, -40~85°C ENfERE

SFPEY21—Jb, 1000BaseLXR— bk X1, LCOXT 4, 10 kmfzik, -40~85°C EIfFRE

SFPEZ21—Jb, 1000BaseSXR— bk X1, LCO%T %, 300/550 mixix, -40~85°C ENfFRE

SFPEY 21—/, 1000BaseT/R—k X1, RJ45T%U%, 100 mirix, -40~75°C ENERE

SFPEIa—/Jl, 1000BaseZXR—hk X1, LCOXZU 4%, 80 kmizix, -40~85°C ENFEE
WDM%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
10 km{z%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C EfERE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2— )1, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXT %,
10 km{zix; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C ENMERE

WDM%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
20 km{z3%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C {2 E

WDM#%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEZ21—)l, 1000BaseSFPR—bk X1, LCOXRYZ,
20 km{zix; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C Bi{ERE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
40 km{z3%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, 0~60°C EifERE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2— )1, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXT %,
40 km1zi%; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, 0~60°C ENMERE

WDM%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
10 km{za%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C Eh{E:RE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2—)l, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXT %,
10 km{zix; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C EN{ERE

WDM%Z A 7 (BiDi) SFPEY 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
20 km{z3%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C EIfERE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2— )1, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXT %,
20 km1ziX; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C &{E:8E

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPE> 22—/, 1000BaseSFPR—hk X1, LCORY %,
40 km{z3%; TX 1310 nm, RX 1550 nm, -40~85°C Eh{E:RE

WDM%Z 1 7 (BiDi) SFPEY2—)l, 1000BaseSFPR—k X1, LCOXT %,
40 km1zi%; TX 1550 nm, RX 1310 nm, -40~85°C ENERE

120W/2.5A DINL —)l 24 VDCEIR, 1 =/\—%JL 88~132 VAC £/zld 176~264 VAC
AAYyF AN, £lcld 248~370 VDCA A, -10~60°C ENERE

45W/2A DINL—)L 24 VDCEIR, 1 =/\—% )L 85~264 VAC £7zl& 120~370 VDCA /3,
-10~50°C EMERE

75W/3.2A DINL—JU 24 VDCER, 1 =/\—% )L 85~264 VAC £7zlk 120~370 VDCA /7,
-10~60°C EMERE

DINL—JL 24VDCER, 40W/1.7A, 85~264 VAC, £7z1£120~370 VDCA ],
-20~70°C EMERE

DINL—JL 24VDCEIR, 60W/2.5A, 85~264 VAC, £1z1£120~370 VDCA 7],
-20~70°C EMERE

A=V IV TATF YL, TLU—kX2, A71)2—X4,30X66.8X2 mm
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